
Date Time Topic
Thursday, September 8, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Financial Awareness-1

Friday, September 9, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Financial Awareness-2
Saturday, September 10, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Financial Awareness-3
Monday, September 12, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Financial Awareness-4
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Financial Awareness-5

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs July-1
Thursday, September 15, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs July-2

Friday, September 16, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs June-1
Saturday, September 17, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs June-2
Monday, September 19, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs May-1
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs May-2

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs April-1
Thursday, September 22, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs April-2

Friday, September 23, 2022 9:00PM-10:00PM Current Affairs March


